17300
1730
17302
17303
17304
17305
17308
17309
17310
17311
17312
17322
17323
17324
17326
17327
17328
17329
17330
17331
17334
17335
17336
17337
17338
17541
17342 -
17343
17244
17345
17346
17 347
17348
17245
17306 -
17307
17325

R. L. Polk & Co

Tulsa Linen Service,

Southwestern Bell
Western Unlon
Downs«Randolph
Mary Adkison
Elizabeth McCune
Betty Reardon
Isabel Simmons

Fay Young Typewrlter Co

So%thwestern Be%l

Roy Smith, Assessor

Guy Chenoweth

Se%rs Roe%uck

#l i
# ]

Mrs. W. W Cheek
Sears-Rocbuck
Allen=lLauhon

Pete Shipley

E. W. Rhodes

Mrs. C. H. March
Louise Warner
Western Union
Southwestern Bell
W A Prince

Ernest Byrd
Downs-Randolph
City of Tulsa

J C. Hamilton Co.
FPublie Service
David's Woodcrafst
Mary Adkison

Mrs. Minnie Young
Sears-Roetuck

City Directory

Seﬁvice

L

Supplies
Service
Elﬁction Ex%ense

0 #
Service

i

W

Travel Expense
Mileage
Clﬁthing

Boardlng care
Clothing
Supplies
Hauling
Severance Pay
Exgense

) .

Service
1]

Travel Expense
i o

Equipment
Radio Service
Maintenance
Service

labor & Matl.

gervice
i

clothing
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30.00
2,00
18.15
1.47
12.70
5.C0
5.00
14.00
5.00
43.50
8.50
49.95
17.40
34.32
27.21
2.57
18.90
21.51
8,00
16.10
16.84
17.50
76,00
5.00
5.00
58.94
39.10
.82
8.40
122,50
200,00
17.55
372,70
53.00
97.50
90,00
"19.57

Motion made by Commissloner Balley, Seconded by Commissioner Evang, and

unanimously carried, that upon the recommendation of Hiugh Webster, Assistant’ County

Attorney, the Petition filed by Ivan D. Brown for correction of erroneous aggessment of

taxes for the year 1912 on the Southeast Quarter of the Southeast Quarter of Section 2,

Township 18 North, Range 14 East, in Tulsa County, in the amount of $23.86, be and the

game is hereby approved. Saild property was the Homestead Allottment of Jim MeIntosh,

a2 minor Creek Freekman, Roll No. 5102 of August 13, 1902.

Motion made by Commissioner Evans, seconded by Commissioner Couch, and

unanimously carried, that the appointment df G. W. Elbert as a deputy Sheriff, effective

March 4, 1949, be and the same 1s hereby approved,

Motion made by Commissioner Evans, seconded by Commissioner Couech, and

unanimously carried, that the following affidavit of erroneous assessments approved by

Hugh Webster, Assistant County Attorney and Roy Smith, County Assessor, be and the same

are hereby approved, and referred to the Board of Equalization for their consideration.

Erneat Coffey
H. G. Chapman
R. T. McGlone
Robvert L.

Curtis

Intangible
Perﬁonal

Real Estate

sBeams of Light Gospcl
Missionary Szc., I?c.

(( i
Bernees Smith

Dave Tinney
M. .. Hill

J. W. Wiley
Sam Geuren

.. S. Brannon

]
]
]
]
i
]
i
#

b 1948
4 1948
" 1948

1948
1948
1948
1948

Wh SW, s
Se SW SW

, 1918 & 22

" 1948
. 1948

, 1048

" 1948

BeR

"
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