17300	R. L. Polk & Co	City Directory	30.00
17301	Tulsa Linen Service,	Service	2.00
17302	Southwestern Bell	60	18.15
17303	Western Union	86	1.47
17304	Downs-Randolph	Supplies	12.70
17305	Mary Adkison	Service	5.00
17308	Elizabeth McCune	Election Expense	5.00
17309	Betty Reardon	II III	14.00
17310	Isabel Simmons	ĝi di	5.00
17311	Fay Young Typewriter Co	Service	43.50
17312	Southwestern Bell	011100	8.50
17322	, " " " " " " " " " " " " " " " " " " "	ti	49.95
17323	Roy Smith, Assessor	Travel Expense	17.40
17324	Guy Chenoweth	Mileage	34.32
17326	Sears Roebuck	Clothing	27.21
17327	11 11	11	2.57
17328	ii ți	10	18.90
17329	ti ti	4	21.51
17330	Mrs. W. W Cheek	Boarding care	8.00
17331	Sears-Roebuck	Clothing	16.10
17334	Allen-Lauhon	Supplies	16.84
17335	Pete Shipley	Hauling	17.50
17336	E. W. Rhodes	Severance Pay	76.00
17337	Mrs. C. H. March	Expense	5.00
17338	Louise Warner	<b>i</b> l	5.00
17341	Western Union	Service	58.94
17342 -	Southwestern Bell	10	39.10
17343	W A Prince	Travel Expense	9.82
17344	Ernest Byrd	ab ad	8.40
17345	Downs-Randolph	Equipment	122.50
17346	City of Tulsa	Radio Service	200.00
17347	J C. Hamilton Co.	Maintenance	17.55
17348	Public Service	Servi ce	372.70
17245	David's Woodcraft	labor & Matl.	53.00
17306	Mary Adkison	service	97.50
17307	Mrs. Minnie Young	<b>H</b> -	90.00
17325	Sears-Roebuck	clothing	19.57

Motion made by Commissioner Bailey, Seconded by Commissioner Evans, and unanimously carried, that upon the recommendation of Hugh Webster, Assistant County Attorney, the Petition filed by Ivan D. Brown for correction of erroneous assessment of taxes for the year 1912 on the Southeast Quarter of the Southeast Quarter of Section 2, Township 18 North, Range 14 East, in Tulsa County, in the amount of \$23.86, be and the same is hereby approved. Said property was the Homestead Allottment of Jim McIntosh, a minor Creek Freekman, Roll No. 5102 of August 13, 1902.

Motion made by Commissioner Evans, seconded by Commissioner Couch, and unanimously carried, that the appointment of G. W. Elbert as a deputy Sheriff, effective March 4, 1949, be and the same is hereby approved.

Motion made by Commissioner Evans, seconded by Commissioner Gouch, and unanimously carried, that the following affidavit of erroneous assessments approved by Hugh Webster, Assistant County Attorney and Roy Smith, County Assessor, be and the same are hereby approved, and referred to the Board of Equalization for their consideration.

Ernest Coffey	Intangible	1948	
H. G. Chapman	Personal	1948	
R. T. McGlone	<b>11</b>	1948	
Robert L. Curtis	Real Estate	1948	
(Beams of Light Gos	spcl		v
(Missionary Soc., I		1948 W	唐 SW. SW
(( 11	£1 31 48		Se SW SW
Bernees Smith	<b>id</b> 85	1948	20 20 20
Dave Tinney	th fi	1916 &	. 22
M. L. Hill	<del>1</del> 8 \$\$	1948	
J. W. Wiley	14 14	1948	
Sam Geuren	85 86	1948	
L. S. Brannon	et te	1948	